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 0  0  0  9  0

01.0103
Agricultural Economics  0  0  0  0  0 0  9 9

 0  0  0  3  0

01.0901
Animal Sciences, General  0  0  0  0  0 0  3 3

 0  0  0  3  0

01.1103
Horticultural Science  0  0  0  0  0 0  3 3

 0* 01.xxxx CIP Sub Totals ****  0  0  0  15  0  15 0  0  0  0 0  15

 0  0  0  17  0

09.0401
Journalism  0  0  0  0  0 0  17 17

 0* 09.xxxx CIP Sub Totals ****  0  0  0  17  0  17 0  0  0  0 0  17

 0  0  0  7  0

11.0101
Computer and Information Sciences, General.  0  0  0  0  0 0  7 7

 0  0  0  10  0

11.0401
Information Science/Studies  0  0  0  0  0 0  10 10

 0* 11.xxxx CIP Sub Totals ****  0  0  0  17  0  17 0  0  0  0 0  17

SRPT602_P
08/25/2015

Source:  University System of Georgia, Academic Data Mart and/or Student Information Reporting System



University System of Georgia

Degrees and Awards Conferred
Fiscal Year 1995

Fort Valley State University

Bach.
Degree

Total
Awards

Undergraduate Award Levels
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Totals
----------------------------------

Graduate/Professional Award Levels
---------------------------------------------------------  

  
  

CIP Codes and Program Title
Under
1 Year
Cert.

1 Year
Cert.

Assoc.
Degree

Mast. Ed.
Spec.

Doct. First
Prof.

Total
Under
Grads

Total
Grad./
Prof.

Career
Assoc.

Adv.
Cert.

 0  0  0  0  4

13.1101
Counselor Education/School Counseling and Guidance 
Services

 0  4  0  0  0 0  4 0

 0  0  0  28  0

13.1202
Elementary Education and Teaching  0  0  0  0  0 0  28 28

 0  0  0  27  41

13.1203
Junior High/Intermediate/Middle School Education and 
Teaching

 0  41  0  0  0 0  68 27

 0  0  0  4  0

13.1301
Agricultural Teacher Education  0  0  0  0  0 0  4 4

 0  0  0  1  0

13.1308
Family and Consumer Sciences/Home Economics Teacher 
Education

 0  0  0  0  0 0  1 1

 0  0  0  1  0

13.1311
Mathematics Teacher Education  0  0  0  0  0 0  1 1

 0  0  0  1  0

13.1314
Physical Education Teaching and Coaching  0  0  0  0  0 0  1 1

 0* 13.xxxx CIP Sub Totals ****  0  0  0  62  45  107 45  0  0  0 0  62

 0  0  0  5  0

15.0303
Electrical, Electronic and Communications Engineering  
Technology/Technician

 0  0  0  0  0 0  5 5

 0  0  0  1  0

15.9999
Engineering Technologies and Engineering-Related Fields, 
Other.

 0  0  0  0  0 0  1 1

 0* 15.xxxx CIP Sub Totals ****  0  0  0  6  0  6 0  0  0  0 0  6
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 0  0  0  6  0

19.0701
Human Development and Family Studies, General  0  0  0  0  0 0  6 6

 0* 19.xxxx CIP Sub Totals ****  0  0  0  6  0  6 0  0  0  0 0  6

 0  0  0  6  0

23.0101
English Language and Literature, General  0  0  0  0  0 0  6 6

 0* 23.xxxx CIP Sub Totals ****  0  0  0  6  0  6 0  0  0  0 0  6

 0  0  0  8  0

26.0701
Zoology/Animal Biology  0  0  0  0  0 0  8 8

 0* 26.xxxx CIP Sub Totals ****  0  0  0  8  0  8 0  0  0  0 0  8

 0  0  0  7  0

27.0101
Mathematics, General  0  0  0  0  0 0  7 7

 0* 27.xxxx CIP Sub Totals ****  0  0  0  7  0  7 0  0  0  0 0  7

 0  0  0  1  0

40.0501
Chemistry, General  0  0  0  0  0 0  1 1

 0* 40.xxxx CIP Sub Totals ****  0  0  0  1  0  1 0  0  0  0 0  1

 0  0  0  9  0

42.0101
Psychology, General  0  0  0  0  0 0  9 9

 0* 42.xxxx CIP Sub Totals ****  0  0  0  9  0  9 0  0  0  0 0  9
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 0  0  0  25  0

43.0104
Criminal Justice/Safety Studies  0  0  0  0  0 0  25 25

 0* 43.xxxx CIP Sub Totals ****  0  0  0  25  0  25 0  0  0  0 0  25

 0  0  0  23  0

44.0701
Social Work  0  0  0  0  0 0  23 23

 0* 44.xxxx CIP Sub Totals ****  0  0  0  23  0  23 0  0  0  0 0  23

 0  0  0  3  0

45.1001
Political Science and Government, General  0  0  0  0  0 0  3 3

 0* 45.xxxx CIP Sub Totals ****  0  0  0  3  0  3 0  0  0  0 0  3

 0  0  0  1  0

51.0808
Veterinary/Animal Health Technology/Technician and 
Veterinary Assistant

 0  0  0  0  0 0  1 1

 0  0  0  0  15

51.1599
Mental and Social Health Services and Allied Professions, 
Other

 0  15  0  0  0 0  15 0

 0  0  0  0  21

51.2310
Vocational Rehabilitation Counseling/Counselor.  0  21  0  0  0 0  21 0

 0* 51.xxxx CIP Sub Totals ****  0  0  0  1  36  37 36  0  0  0 0  1
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 0  0  0  6  0

52.0101
Business/Commerce, General  0  0  0  0  0 0  6 6

 0  0  0  16  0

52.0201
Business Administration and Management, General  0  0  0  0  0 0  16 16

 0  0  0  3  0

52.0299
Business/Managerial Operations, Other  0  0  0  0  0 0  3 3

 0  0  0  6  0

52.0301
Accounting  0  0  0  0  0 0  6 6

 0  0  0  3  0

52.0601
Business/Managerial Economics  0  0  0  0  0 0  3 3

 0  0  0  5  0

52.1401
Marketing/Marketing Management, General  0  0  0  0  0 0  5 5

 0* 52.xxxx CIP Sub Totals ****  0  0  0  39  0  39 0  0  0  0 0  39

***Fort Valley State University Totals  0  0  3  248  0  104  0  0  0  251  104  355 0
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